STATUTORY RULES OF NORTHERN IRELAND

2020 No. 295

EXITING THE EUROPEAN UNION

EDUCATION, NORTHERN IRELAND

The Education (Student Fees and Support) (Amendment etc.) (EU Exit) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2020

Made - - - - 1st December 2020 Coming into operation in accordance with regulation 1

THE EDUCATION (STUDENT FEES AND SUPPORT) (AMENDMENT ETC.) (EU EXIT) REGULATIONS (NORTHERN IRELAND) 2020

- 1. Citation and Commencement
- 2. Revocation of the Education (Student Fees and Support) (Amendment) (Northern Ireland) (EU Exit) Regulations 2019
- 3. Amendment of the Education (Student Support) (No. 2) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2009
- 4. Amendment of regulation 2
- 5. Amendment of regulation 18
- 6. Amendment of regulation 43
- 7. Amendment of regulation 74
- 8. Amendment of regulation 83
- 9. Amendment of regulation 106
- 10. Amendment of regulation 123
- 11. Amendment of regulation 151
- 12. Amendment of Schedule 2
- 13. Amendment of Schedule 5
- 14. Amendment of the Student Fees (Qualifying Courses and Persons) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2007 Signature Explanatory Note